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Country Institution Structural/ 
materials 

In coorporation 
with (supported 
by) 

Name e-mail Title Start End 

Norway NTNU M/S Norcem and 
others through 
Lavkarbsem 

Andres Belda andres.b.revert@ntnu.no Reinforcement corrosion in 
carbonated concrete 

01 
2015 

12 
2017 

URL http://www.ntnu.edu/employees/andres.b.revert 

Norway NTNU M Norcem Alisa Machner alisa.machner@ntnu.no Dolomite calcined clay 
composite cement 

11 
2014 

10 
2017 

URL http://www.ntnu.edu/employees/alisa.machner 

Norway NTNU M DaCS Andrei Shpak Andrei.shpak@ntnu.no Frost durability of concrete 2016 2019 

URL www.ntnu.edu/employees/andrei.shpak 

Norway NTNU S/M DaCS Guzel 
Shamsutdinova 

guzel.shamsutdinova@ntnu.no Ice Abrasion on Concrete 
Offshore Structures 

08 
2014 

08 
2018 

 http://www.ntnu.edu/employees/guzel.shamsutdinova 

Norway NTNU S DaCS Jelena Zivkovic Jelena.zivkovic@ntnu.no Ductility of LWAC 2015 2019 

URL http://www.ntnu.edu/employees/jelena.zivkovic 

Norway NTNU S Multiconsult Morten Engen Morten.engen@ntnu.no Non-linear analysis of large 
concrete structures 

08 
2013 

08 
2017 

URL http://www.ntnu.edu/employees/morten.engen 

Norway NTNU S Ferryfree E39 Reignard Tan Reignard.tan@multiconsult.no 
jesus.tan@ntnu.no 

Evaluation and 
improvement of calculation 
methods for large-scale 
concrete structures in 
Service Limit States 

2015 2018 

URL http://www.ntnu.no/ansatte/jesus.tan 

Norway HIOA S/M NTNU Simen 
Sørgaard 
Kongshaug 

simen.kongshaug@hioa.no RC structures exposed to 
Alkali-silika reactions (ASR) 

05 
2016 

05 
2020 

URL https://www.hioa.no/eng/employee/simkon 
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Norway HIOA S/M NTNU Magdalena 
Jadwiga 
Paciorek 

magda.paciorek@hioa.no Modeling and prediction of 
residual service life and 
load bearing capacity of 
corroded RC structures 

05 
2016 

05 
2020 

URL https://www.hioa.no/eng/employee/magdap 

Norway UIA S/M  Ingrid Lande 
Larsen 

ingrid.larsen@uia.no Relability of structures 
made with high and ultra 
high perfomance concrete 

2016 2020 

URL http://www.uia.no/kk/profil/ingrll10 

Norway Norut S NTNU Dipen Bista dipen.bista@tek.norut.no Influence of macro 
roughness on the stability 
of concrete plate dams 

01 
2016 

01 
2019 

URL http://www.ntnu.no/documents/381182060/1268838561/NVKS_hefte+2016_web_Dipen.pdf/00641e66-dacd-4998-bcf1-6d668ce0ee88 

Norway Uit S Norut Andreas Seger andreas.seger@uit.no Numerical 3D stability 
analysis of concrete plate 
dams 

2014 2018 

URL https://uit.no/om/enhet/ansatte/person?p_document_id=445259&p_dimension_id=210116 

Norway HIØ S/M Norwegian 
Research Council 

Shima Pilehvar shima.pilehvar@hiof.no  Geopolymer concrete 
design with investigation on 
the mechanical properties 
with MPCM 

05 
2015 

05 
2018 

URL http://www.hiof.no/om-hogskolen/sok-pa-sidene/profil/?&displayitem=51427&module=admin  

Norway HIØ S/M Norwegian 
Research Council 

Susana Garcia susana.g.sanfelix@hiof.no  Low CO2 binders with 
Micro-Encapsulated Phase 
Change Materials 

2015 2019 

URL http://www.hiof.no/om-hogskolen/sok-pa-sidene/profil/?&displayitem=50932&module=admin  

Norway HIØ S/M Norwegian 
Research Council 

Vinh Duy Cao vinh.d.cao@hiof.no  Effect of microcapsules 
phase change materials 
(MPCM) on thermal and 
mechanical properties of 
concrete 

2015 2018 

URL http://www.hiof.no/om-hogskolen/sok-pa-sidene/profil/?&displayitem=50652&module=admin  
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